
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                            

УИН  

  

   

50-38-02-44-0138 

Адресный 

ориентир  

Наименование 

хозяйствующего 

субъекта  

Вид  Специализация  Площадь  Период 

размещения  

GPS-координаты  

Широта  Долгота  

г.Зарайск, ул.  

Дзержинского, 

(вблизи 

кладбища)  

Демин Дмитрий  

Николаевич  

  

павильон  Ритуальные 

принадлежности  
44 кв.м.  

  
01.01.2019- 

31.12.2024  

54.751277  

  

38.880303 

  


